

Yardi Systems a top tier, diamond sponsor of IREM's 75th anniversary

March 20, 2008 - Connecticut

According to the Institute of Real Estate Management, Yardi Systems, a leading provider of high-performance software solutions for the real estate industry, is the first top-tier, or diamond sponsor of IREM's year-long 75th anniversary celebration which was launched at the organization's recent annual fall meeting in San Antonio.

In announcing the Yardi sponsorship, IREM president Regina Mullins, CPM, said that "We are grateful for Yardi's very significant contribution to making our 75th anniversary a memorable and meaningful milestone. As global leaders in our respective industry sectors, we each play distinctive, complementary roles in the marketplace. Above all, we share a deep commitment to help set the highest standards for our industry, enabling it to better cope with such key challenges as security and (sustainability) going green while, at the same time, building value for property owners and enhancing the occupancy experience of tenants."

"We look upon IREM as an institution that has established best practices for real estate management and valuations," said Anant Yardi, president and CEO of Yardi Systems. "So we are particularly happy to participate in this anniversary and to applaud IREM's ongoing leadership role in helping to address the current challenges of our industry."

Yardi Systems is the global leader in the design, development, and support of integrated asset and property management software for organizations of all sizes. For more than 25 years, Yardi's technology and services have led the industry through responsiveness and innovation, becoming the premier application for real estate software solutions worldwide. Yardi's software is client-driven and serves more than 15,000 businesses, corporations, and government agencies representing more than five billion s/f of commercial space and five million residential units globally.

Headquartered in Santa Barbara, Calif., Yardi Systems has offices throughout the United States, Canada, Europe, Asia and Australia. More information about Yardi products and services may be found by visiting www.yardi.com.

New England Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540